
Subject:	Re:
From:	Rick	Scott
Date:	10/2/18,	3:13	PM
To:	Jose	Flores
CC:	Dennis	Rader	<dennis.rader@lacity.org>,	Eugene	Van	Cise	<eugene.vancise@lacity.org>,	Rita	Moreno
<rita.moreno@lacity.org>,	Shannon	Hoppes	<shannon.hoppes@lacity.org>,	Wilshire	Center
<mike@wilshirecenter.com>

Jose,	

I	forwarded	this	to	the	BID	director	Mike	Russell.	

Please	reply	to	the	email	and	give	them	BID’s	phone	number.		Thanks.	

With	ANY	stakeholder	issue	the	BID	is	always	the	first	entity	they	should	contact.	If	their	issue	isn’t	resolved	after
a	reasonable	time	we	will	contact	the	BID	to	try	to	resolve	it.	The	BIDs	don’t	work	for	us.	They	are	paid	to	address
stakeholders’	concerns.	

Thanks	I	appreciate	it!

On	Tue,	Oct	2,	2018	at	3:00	PM	Rick	Scott	<rick.scott@lacity.org>	wrote:

----------	Forwarded	message	---------
From:	Jose	Flores	<jose.flores@lacity.org>
Date:	Tue,	Oct	2,	2018	at	7:09	AM
Subject:	Fwd:
To:	Rick	Scott	<rick.scott@lacity.org>

Rick,
This	was	sent	into	the	NBID	email	address.

Thanks
----------	Forwarded	message	----------
From:	SA	SA	<nezabudka1937@gmail.com>
Date:	Sat,	Sep	29,	2018	at	3:59	PM
Subject:	
To:	clerk.nbid@lacity.org

3600	Wilshire	Blvd,	Los	Angeles	CA	90010
Los	Angeles	Koreatown	deteriorating	conditions:	dirty	sidewalks	and	streets,	illegal	dumping,	graffiti,	illegal	postings,	neglected,	vandalized
and	graffitied	trees	and	property,	illegal	auto	repair,	news	rack	violation,	odors,	dysfunctional	old	payphones	that	need	to	be	removed,
aggressive	homeless	people	drinking	and	otherwise	under	the	influence,	bus	stops	taken	over	by	homeless	camps	and	more	issues,	to	name
just	a	few...

--	
Jose	Flores
Principal	Clerk
Special	Assessments	Section
(213)978-1126
--	
Rick	Scott
Neighborhood	and	Business	Improvement	District	Division
Office	of	the	City	Clerk	
213.978.1121	direct	
213.978.1099	main	
Fax	213.978.1130
Rick.Scott@lacity.org

--	
Rick	Scott
Neighborhood	and	Business	Improvement	District	Division
Office	of	the	City	Clerk	
213.978.1121	direct	
213.978.1099	main	
Fax	213.978.1130



Rick.Scott@lacity.org


